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*

sparking

non-

Pliers non-Sparking
Pliers 

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118



60

GED053

GED055

GED051

GED051

GED048

GED722

GED052

GED065

Pliers non-sparking

Code No. _ y /

2517337 GED0530230S 3/4 230 600

2517329 GED0530300S 1 300 1125

2517310 GED0530385S 1.1/2 385 1370

2517302 GED0530460S 2 460 2450

2517299 GED0530625S 2.1/2 625 4050

2517280 GED0530850S 3.1/2 850 7350

2515849 GED0531205S 5 1205 13800

Pipe wrench, American pattern

Code No. O y /

2507838 GED0554000S 38 240 420

2507811 GED0555000S 45 240 470

2507803 GED0556000S 48 290 780

2507781 GED0557000S 58 350 1000

2507773 GED0558000S 65 350 1200

2507765 GED0559000S 70 425 1600

2507854 GED0551000S 80 500 2200

2506181 GED0551050S 105 575 3700

Adjustable spanner

Code No. _ y /

2515156 GED0510010C 1 320 820

2513641 GED0510015C 1.1/2 430 1570

2515148 GED0510020C 2 540 3200

2515121 GED0510030C 3 700 4100

2515113 GED0510040C 4 790 6200

Elbow pipe wrench
TT �For working in confined spaces
TT �Roller secured against loss

Code No. _ y /

2499118 GED0510115C 1.1/2 430 1570

2506203 GED0510120C 2 540 3200

Pipe wrench, Swedish pattern
TT �Head angled 90°
TT �Roller secured against loss

Code No. O y /

2503174 GED0481500C 18 150 100

2503166 GED0482000C 26 200 200

2503158 GED0482500C 30 250 400

2503131 GED0483000C 36 300 700

2503123 GED0483800C 46 380 1400

2503115 GED0484500C 53 450 2700

2503107 GED0486000C 67 600 5100

Adjustable wrench

Code No. for max. Ø y /

2521687 GED7220001S 50 600 1700

2521679 GED7220002S 100 600 2500

2498677 GED7220003S 150 600 3000

2521660 GED7220004S 450 1600 8000

Chain pipe wrench light version
TT �Ideal for use in areas with restricted access
TT �Ratchet-type operation

Code No. for max. Ø y /

2522748 GED0520510S 38 510 2650

2522721 GED0520685S 65 685 4500

2522705 GED0520915S 100 915 11500

2522691 GED0521830S 300 1830 30300

Chain pipe wrench American pattern
TT �High efficiency due to maximum-possible lever action

Code No. Ø y /

2510197 GED0652100C 40 210 370

Gas pipe pliers
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GED060

GED160

GED160

GED066

GED066

GED066

GED050

GED060

GED062

non-

Code No. y /

2514761 GED0601600C 160 350

2514753 GED0602000C 200 425

Combination pliers
TT �Size 160 mm = handles blue dip-insulated
TT �Size 200 mm = with 2-component handle sleeves

Code No. y /

2522047 GED1601000C 200 390

Combination pliers, insulated
TT �Insulated up to 1000 V

Code No. y /

2513838 GED1602000C 200 340

Combination pliers, adjustable
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2510189 GED0661650C 165 200

Side cutter
TT �With 2-component handle sleeves

Code No. y /

2522659 GED0662650C 190 290

Power side cutter
TT �With 2-component handle sleeves

Code No. y /

2515830 GED0662651C 190 290

Power side cutter, insulated
TT �Insulated up to 1000 V

Code No. O y /

2506262 GED0502500C 30 250 370

2506238 GED0503000C 50 300 560

2506211 GED0504000C 110 400 1680

Water pump pliers
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. O y /

2506173 GED0602500C 30 250 350

Water pump pliers
TT �Box joint

Code No. y /

2515059 GED0621200C 120 90

2515032 GED0621600C 160 160

Round nose pliers
TT �With 2-component handle sleeves

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/f/gedore

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118



62

GED061

GED061

GED064

GED063

GED063

GED063

GED061

GED068

Code No. y /

2515075 GED0612000C 200 430

2515067 GED0612300C 230 520

Pincer
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2522683 GED0611750C 175 260

End cutting nippers heavy-duty version
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2514737 GED0641200C 120 50

2514729 GED0641600C 160 150

Flat nose pliers
TT �Size 120 mm = with 2-component handle sleeves
TT �Size 160 mm = handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2513633 GED0631800C 180 300

Telephone pliers straight pattern
TT �With 2-component handle sleeves

Code No. y /

2522667 GED0631802C 180 255

Telephone pliers, insulated straight pattern
TT �Insulated up to 1000 V

Code No. y /

2522675 GED0631801C 180 245

Telephone pliers angled
TT �Tips angled 45 °
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2511827 GED0611550C 170 260

Stripping pliers
TT �Self-opening, with spring and adjusting screw

Code No. E y /

2517272 GED0680310C 3-10 140 110

2515822 GED0681025C 10-25 140 120

2515814 GED0681960C 19-60 180 220

2497824 GED0684010C 40-100 225 300

2497700 GED0688516C 85-165 310 700

2519550 GED0681253C 125-300 500 1200

Circlip pliers for external retaining rings Form A
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated
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GED069

GED999

GED062

GED725

GED0702

GED0702

GED0712

GED0712

non-

Code No. C y /

2522640 GED0690825C 8-25 140 120

2517264 GED0691960C 19-60 180 220

2515806 GED0694010C 40-100 225 300

2515792 GED0698516C 85-165 290 700

2497565 GED0691253C 125-300 500 1200

Circlip pliers for internal retaining rings Form C
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2509385 GED9991031C 620 3400

Bolt Cutters
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. y /

2514745 GED0621001C 200 120

Crimping pliers
TT �Handles blue dip-insulated

Code No. Contents /

2513099 GED7250008C Combination pliers 200 mm
Side cutter 165 mm
Telephone pliers 180 mm
Water pump pliers 250 mm

1500

Pliers set 4 pieces

Code No. y /

2514141 GED0702800C 300 450

Tin snips American pattern

Code No. y /

2522632 GED0702750C 280 520

Ideal pattern snips reinforced
TT �For straight continuous and figure cuts

Code No. y /

2510170 GED0712100C 210 300

Multipurpose scissors

Code No. y /

2512572 GED0712000C 220 225

Scissors
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